
School District FYS / MKV Liaison Title E-Mail Address Phone Fax
Alameda County Office Elizabeth Tarango/FY/MKV Director Student Support Services lizt@acoe.org (510) 670-7752 (510) 670-3752
Alameda County Office . Earl Crawford/JJC Director II/Principal Court Schools ecrawford@acoe.org (510) 670-7601 (510) 670-3601
Alameda Jodi McCarthy/FY/MKV/JJC Program Manager jmccarthy@alamedaunified.org (510) 337-7094 (510) 337-7071
Albany Deb Brill/FY/MKV/JJC Executive Director, Student Services dbrill@ausdk12.org (510) 558-3771 (510) 559-6560
Albany Linda Williams/MKV Database Coordinator lwilliams@ausdk12.org (510)558-3750 (510) 559-6560
Berkeley Dr.Phillip Shelley/FY/MKV/JJC Director, Student Services phillipshelley.@berkeley.net (510) 644-6316 (510) 644-7712
Berkeley Amelia Lewis/FY/MKV MKV Counselor amelialewis@berkeley.net (510) 644-6529 (510) 644-7712
Berkeley Aiesha Lockett/JJC Student Welfare and Attendance Specialist aieshalockett@berkeley.net (510) 644-7775 (510) 644-7712
Castro Valley Nic McMaster/FY/MKV/JJC Director Student Services nmcmaster@cv.k12.ca.us (510) 537-3000 Ext. 1257 (510) 537-4754
Castro Valley Annette Burt/FY/MKV/JJC Department Specialist Student Services aburt@cv.k12.ca.us (510) 537-3000 Ext. 1209 (510) 537-4754
Dublin Rhea Murphy/FY/MKV/JJC Director Student Services murphyrhea@dublinusd.org (925) 828-2551 Ext. 8035 (925) 803-1669
Dublin Lan Vu FY/MKV Social Worker vulan@dublinusd.org (925) 551-1053 (925) 803-1669
Emery Dr. Krista Alexander/FY/MKV/JJC Director Special Ed. & Student Services krista.alexander@emeryusd.org (510) 601-4907 (510) 601-4913
Emery Julie Auslander/MKV Behavior Health Manager julie.auslander@emeryusd.org (510) 601-4907 (510) 601-4913
Fremont Greg Bailey/FY/MKV/JJC Director Student Support Services gbailey@fusdk12.net (510) 657-2350 Ext. 12614 (510) 659-2526
Fremont Melissa Espinoza/FY/MKV Family Liaison mespinoza@fusdk12.net (510) 657-2350 Ext. 12378 (510) 659-2526
Hayward Michelle Pérez/FY/MKV/JJC Child Welfare and Attendance Director amperez@husd.k12.ca.us (510) 723-3857 (510) 781-6105
Hayward Mathew Clark/JJC Director Student Placement mclark@husd.k12.ca.us  (510) 723-3857 Ext. 34229 (510) 781-6166
Hayward Joe Balderas/JJC Secretary jb264@husd.k12.ca.us (510) 723-3857 Ext. 34229 (510) 781-6166
Livermore Valley Joint Tracie Christmas/FY/MKV Director Student Services tchristmas@lvjusd.org (925) 606-3208 (925) 606-3366
Livermore Valley Joint Elida Rodriguez/JJC Executive Assistant elidarodriguez@lvjusd.org (925) 606-3207 (925) 606-3366
Mountain House Gay Costa/FY/MKV Title IX Coordinator gcosta@mtnhouse.k12.ca.us (209) 835-2283 (209)835-2283
New Haven Marcus Lam/FY/MKV/JJC Director Pupil Services mlam@nhusd.k12.ca.us (510) 476-2625 Ext. 62627 (510) 441-1926
New Haven Abigail Kotzin/FY/MKV Coordinator of Pupil Services akotzin@nhusd.k12.ca.us (510) 476-2609 (510) 441-1926
New Haven Blanca Snyder/FY/MKV Enrollment Specialist bsnyder@nhusd.k12.ca.us (510) 476-2625 Ext. 60454 (510) 441-1926
New Haven Lourdes Villegas/FY/MKV Community Specialist lvillegas@nhusd.k12.ca.us (510) 476-2755 Ext.62755 (510) 441-1926
New Haven Angelica Singson/JJC Secretary asingson@nhusd.k12.ca.us (510) 476-2625 Ext. 60493 (510) 441-1926
Newark Ramon Cusi /FY/MKV/JJC Interim Coordinator of Pupil Services rcusi@newarkunified.org (510) 818-4226 (510) 794-2199
Newark Nicole Lemas/FY/MKV Student Service Technician nlemas@newarkunified.org (510) 818-4202 (510) 794-2199
Oakland Jennifer Tam/FY Program Manager jennifer.tam@ousd.org (510) 273-1659 (510) 273-1531
Oakland Lucetricia (Trish) Anderson/MKV Specialist, McKinney-Vento Program trish.anderson@ousd.org (510) 879-5036 (510) 874-3629
Piedmont Douglas Harter/FY/MKV/JJC Director of Special Education dharter@piedmont.k12.ca.us (510) 594-2733 (510) 654-7374
Pleasanton Noemi Almaraz/MKV/JJC School Social Worker nalmaraz@pleasantonusd.net (925) 596-4671 (925) 846-5317
Pleasanton Elise Greenaway/FY/MKV Youth Development Specialist egreenaway@pleasantonusd.net (925) 519-3864 (925) 846-5317
San Leandro James Parrish III/FY/MKV/JJC Director Family and Student Support jparrish@slusd.us (510) 667-6226 (510) 297-0508
San Leandro Rachel Vatannia /FY/MKV/JJC Coordinator Education Services rvatannia@slusd.us (510) 678-5380 (510) 297-0508
San Leandro Valeria Rico/ FY/MKV Program Coordinator vrico@slusd.us (510) 895-7944 Ext. 3078 (510) 297-0508
San Lorenzo Dr. Ammar Saheli/FY/MKV/JJC Director Student Support Services asaheli@slzusd.org (510) 317-4774 (510) 481-2584
San Lorenzo Amani Dunham/FY/MKV Student Support Services Coordinator adunham@slzusd.org (510) 317-4894 (510) 481-2584
San Lorenzo Maria Camarillo/JJC Administrative Assistant mcamarillo@slzusd.org (510) 317-4774 (510) 481-2584
Sunol Glen Molleen “Molly” Barnes/FY/MKV/JJC Superintendent mbarnes@sunol.k12.ca.us (925) 862-2026 (925) 862-0127
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